w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Embedded System
Panel
Solutions
Introduction
6
Power Supply/
Peripherals

AT/ATX mode
TANK-600-D2550/N2600-2013-V10
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TANK-600-CV-D2550-16C/4G-R10 Extend temperature Fanless embedded system with Intel® Cedarview D2550 dure core 1.86GHz CPU, with 4G DDR3 RAM onboard, 1xVGA, Dual
GbE LAN, 6xUSB2.0 , 2xRS-232/422/485 , 14 x RS-232, R10, RoHS
TANK-600-CV-N2600-16C/2G-R10 Extend temperature Fanless embedded system with Intel® Cedarview N26001.6 GHz processor dure core  CPU, with 2G DDR3 RAM onboard,
1xVGA, Dual GbE LAN, 6xUSB2.0 ,  2xRS-232/422/485 , 14 x RS-232, R10, RoHS
TANK-600-CV-D2550-8C/4G-R10 Extend temperature Fanless embedded system with Intel® Cedarview D2550 dure core 1.86GHz CPU, with 4G DDR3 RAM onboard, 1xVGA, Dual
GbE LAN , 6xUSB2.0 ,  2xRS-232/422/485 , 6 x RS-232, R10, RoHS
TANK-600-CV-N2600-8C/2G-R10 Extend temperature Fanless embedded system with Intel® Cedarview N2600 1.6 GHz processor dure core  CPU, with 2G DDR3 RAM onboard,
1xVGA, Dual GbE LAN, 6xUSB2.0 , 2xRS-232/422/485 , 6 x RS-232, R10, RoHS
Options
Item P/N Qty Description
DIN-rail mounting kit DK-84MB 1 DIN mount kit for embedded system,black,RoHS